Sassello 08 09 19

LIGMX005
Pos Num
1 48
2 200
3 11
4 68
5 208
6 99
7 51
8 96
9 110
10 119
11 73
12 189
13 555
1 114
2 5

Pilota

BONINO Lorenzo
ZANONE Davide
LANDOLFI Pietro
AINA Davide
PESTARINO Christian
PARODI Achille
ZERBO Tommaso
CORICA Francesco
PIOLA Edoardo
COLAMATTEO Patrick
TORZINI Luca
GUIDETTI Matteo
GENTILE Edoardo

ROSTAGNO Sasha Alexander
NASTASI Manuel

© MGMTiming

FR

FR
FR

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

FR

Cat.

65 - Classifica di Giornata

Motoclub

Cadetti
Piccola America Sport
Neotec
Cassanese
Galliate
Cassanese
Liguria Racing
Liguria Racing
Piccola America Sport
Liguria Racing
Liguria Racing
Liguria Racing

Liguria Racing

Debuttanti
Maurizio Cattai

Liguria Racing

Esposto ore: 17:18

Sassello, domenica 08 settembre 2019

Moto

Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
KTM

Yamaha

Husqgvarna

KTM

G1

170
210
120
140
110
100
85
90
80
74
77
72

250
210

G2

210
250
170
140
120
110
100
90
85
80
77
74
72

250
210

magmbimirng

Totale

460
420
380
260
260
220
200
175
175
160
151
151
144

500
420

1/1



